
50025981-EXECUTIVE ADMINISTRATION

50308469-EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

00114702

00504180

MARJORIANNA WILLMAN Pers#

Job#

50025981-EXECUTIVE ADMINISTRATION

50450643-CHIEF OPERATING OFFICER

00133917

00500540

BRENDA EVANS Pers#

Job#

2

50025981-EXECUTIVE ADMINISTRATION

50643295-CHIEF ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER

00174670

00500270

LOUIS RUSSELL Jr Pers#

Job#

19

50025981-EXECUTIVE ADMINISTRATION

50361437-CONFIDENTIAL ASSISTANT

00028280

00502530

BARRY BROOKS Pers#

Job#

50025981-EXECUTIVE ADMINISTRATION

50403354-EXECUTIVE MANAGEMENT OFFICER

00131855

AS-618 00173450

DARLENE FIELDS Pers#

Job#

50025981-EXECUTIVE ADMINISTRATION

50640722-ADMIN ASSISTANT 6

00347424

AS-614 00171200

DONNA DECULUS Pers#

Job#

50025982-ACCOUNTING

50336261-ACCOUNTANT ADMIN 4

00320033

AS-623 00159780

CARLOS DICKERSON Pers#

Job#

26

50025983-HUMAN RESOURCES

50308483-ADMIN PROGRAM DIRECTOR 3

00267739

AS-620 00170660

NAKESLA BLOUNT Pers#

Job#

30

50378205-LEGAL SERVICES

50457898-EXECUTIVE COUNSEL

00246340

00504170

LESLIE RICARD Pers#

Job#

32

50378206-INTERNAL AUDIT

50370933-AUDIT DIRECTOR 2

00161072

AS-623 00168300

COLLETTE MATHIS Pers#

Job#

39

50378207-PUBLIC AFFAIRS

50479588-DIRECTOR OF PUBLIC AFFAIRS

00227869

00503820

TODD FOLSE Pers#

Job#

46

50025981-EXECUTIVE 
ADMINISTRATION



1

50025981-EXECUTIVE ADMINISTRATION

50450643-CHIEF OPERATING OFFICER

00133917

00500540

BRENDA EVANS Pers#

Job#

50025986-HOMEOWNERSHIP

50308501-HOUSING FINANCE MANAGER

00208920

AS-619 00163710

CODY HENDERSON Pers#

Job#

3

50025986-HOMEOWNERSHIP

50617420-MARKETING REP SUPV

00342491

AS-618 00159900

DANIEL DUGGAN Pers#

Job#

4

50025986-HOMEOWNERSHIP

50356962-ADMIN ASSISTANT 4

00351665

AS-611 00168030

MONICA MEILLEUR Pers#

Job#

50025986-HOMEOWNERSHIP

50465627-HOUSING FINANCE SPEC 2

00359237

AS-613 00163690

BIANCA ROBERTS Pers#

Job#

50025986-HOMEOWNERSHIP

50563044-HOUSING SPECIALIST 2

00155303

AS-613 00163690

SHARONDA RACHAL Pers#

Job#

50025988-ENERGY ASSISTANCE

50308497-HOUSING FINANCE DEPUTY ADMINISTRATOR

00003506

AS-622 00163720

LAUREN HOLMES Pers#

Job#

5

50464677-HOMELESSNESS

50465486-HOUS FIN DEPUTY ADMIN

00269463

AS-622 00163720

WINONA CONNOR Pers#

Job#

10

50536390-STRATEGIC INITIATIVES

50371504-HOUSING FINANCE SUPERVISOR

00116361

AS-617 00170480

ALVIN JOHNSON Jr Pers#

Job#

14

50571942-RENTAL ASSISTANCE

50649918-HOUS FIN DEPUTY ADMIN

00203333

AS-622 00163720

TONIKA SMART Pers#

Job#

15

50025981-EXECUTIVE 
ADMINISTRATION



2

50025986-HOMEOWNERSHIP

50308501-HOUSING FINANCE MANAGER

00208920

AS-619 00163710

CODY HENDERSON Pers#

Job#

50025986-HOMEOWNERSHIP

50371864-HOUS FIN SPEC 3

00327833

AS-615 00170510

SHANNON JENKINS Pers#

Job#

50025986-HOMEOWNERSHIP

50372176-HOUSING FINANCE SPEC 3

00276108

AS-615 00170510

KELYA WOODS Pers#

Job#

50025986-HOMEOWNERSHIP

50575723-HOUSING FINANCE SPEC 2

00236320

AS-613 00163690

SARAH DAVIS Pers#

Job#

50025986-HOMEOWNERSHIP

50636607-HOUSING FINANCE SPEC 3

00340899

AS-615 00170510

KEVIN MCCLEARY Pers#

Job#

50025986-HOMEOWNERSHIP



2

50025986-HOMEOWNERSHIP

50617420-MARKETING REP SUPV

00342491

AS-618 00159900

DANIEL DUGGAN Pers#

Job#

50025986-HOMEOWNERSHIP

50372150-HOUSING FINANCE SPEC 3

00156749

AS-615 00170510

SONJA ANDREWS Pers#

Job#

50025986-HOMEOWNERSHIP

50457541-MARKETING REP 1

00356831

AS-614 00159220

DEXTER ALEXANDER Pers#

Job#

50025986-HOMEOWNERSHIP

50575344-MARKETING REP 1

00327343

AS-614 00159220

TERRY HALE Pers#

Job#

50025986-HOMEOWNERSHIP



2

50025988-ENERGY ASSISTANCE

50308497-HOUSING FINANCE DEPUTY ADMINISTRATOR

00003506

AS-622 00163720

LAUREN HOLMES Pers#

Job#

50025988-ENERGY ASSISTANCE

00180454-HOUSING FINANCE MANAGER

00334200

AS-619 00163710

MITCHEL CHAUVIN Pers#

Job#

6

50025988-ENERGY ASSISTANCE

50315789-HOUSING FINANCE MANAGER

00320211

AS-619 00163710

SEUANA RANDALL Pers#

Job#

8

50025988-ENERGY ASSISTANCE

50667414-HOUSING FINANCE SUPERVISOR

00160101

AS-617 00170480

ANGELICA PEARSON Pers#

Job#

9

50025988-ENERGY ASSISTANCE

50308482-ADMIN ASSISTANT 4

00359657

AS-611 00168030

RANDIESHA HOWARD Pers#

Job#

50025988-ENERGY ASSISTANCE

50340127-HOUS FIN SPEC 2

00353501

AS-613 00163690

ASHLEY BREWSTER Pers#

Job#

50025988-ENERGY ASSISTANCE

50540822-HOUSING FINANCE SPEC 3

00153757

AS-615 00170510

COLLETTE OGLESBY Pers#

Job#

50025988-ENERGY ASSISTANCE



5

50025988-ENERGY ASSISTANCE

00180454-HOUSING FINANCE MANAGER

00334200

AS-619 00163710

MITCHEL CHAUVIN Pers#

Job#

50025988-ENERGY ASSISTANCE

50572359-HOUSING FINANCE SUPERVISOR

VACANT POSITION

00170480AS-617 Job#

7

50025988-ENERGY ASSISTANCE

50308499-HOUS FIN SPEC 3

00134751

AS-615 00170510

CAROLYN MCQUAIRTER Pers#

Job#

50025988-ENERGY ASSISTANCE

50308559-HOUS FIN SPEC3

00175190

AS-615 00170510

BRIDGET MCGEE Pers#

Job#

50025988-ENERGY ASSISTANCE

50665948-HOUSING FINANCE SPEC 3

VACANT POSITION

00170510AS-615 Job#

50025988-ENERGY ASSISTANCE



6

50025988-ENERGY ASSISTANCE

50572359-HOUSING FINANCE SUPERVISOR

VACANT POSITION

00170480AS-617 Job#

50025988-ENERGY ASSISTANCE

00069072-HOUS FIN SPEC 1

00359595

AS-612 00163680

STEPHEN GARDNER Pers#

Job#

50025988-ENERGY ASSISTANCE

50340126-HOUS FIN SPEC 3

00168678

AS-615 00170510

DESIREE ARMSTEAD Pers#

Job#

50025988-ENERGY ASSISTANCE

50607877-HOUSING FINANCE SPEC 3

00283120

AS-615 00170510

BARBARA STOETZNER Pers#

Job#

50025988-ENERGY ASSISTANCE



5

50025988-ENERGY ASSISTANCE

50315789-HOUSING FINANCE MANAGER

00320211

AS-619 00163710

SEUANA RANDALL Pers#

Job#

50025988-ENERGY ASSISTANCE

50478413-HOUSING FINANCE SPEC 3

00313717

AS-615 00170510

PRISCILLA LEBLANC Pers#

Job#

50025988-ENERGY ASSISTANCE

50621714-HOUSING FINANCE SPEC 3

00314657

AS-615 00170510

DONNA STEWART Pers#

Job#

50025988-ENERGY ASSISTANCE



5

50025988-ENERGY ASSISTANCE

50667414-HOUSING FINANCE SUPERVISOR

00160101

AS-617 00170480

ANGELICA PEARSON Pers#

Job#

50025988-ENERGY ASSISTANCE

50315795-HOUS FIN SPEC3

00330920

AS-615 00170510

ANGELA LEWIS Pers#

Job#

50025988-ENERGY ASSISTANCE

50371503-HOUSING FINANCE SPEC 3

VACANT POSITIONX

00170510AS-615 Job#

50025988-ENERGY ASSISTANCE

50478412-HOUSING FINANCE SPEC 3

00361370

AS-615 00170510

RONDA MILES Pers#

Job#

50025988-ENERGY ASSISTANCE



2

50464677-HOMELESSNESS

50465486-HOUS FIN DEPUTY ADMIN

00269463

AS-622 00163720

WINONA CONNOR Pers#

Job#

50464677-HOMELESSNESS

50465621-HOUS FIN MGR

00332588

AS-619 00163710

CARRIE PATTERSON Pers#

Job#

11

50464677-HOMELESSNESS

50482086-HOUS FIN MGR

00269429

AS-619 00163710

AIMEE LEBLANC Pers#

Job#

12

50464677-HOMELESSNESS

50376137-ADMIN ASSISTANT 4

00357412

AS-611 00168030

KIMBERLY KEMBER Pers#

Job#

50464677-HOMELESSNESS

50478423-EXECUTIVE MANAGEMENT OFFICER

00200908

AS-618 00173450

KELLY HOGAN Pers#

Job#

50464677-HOMELESSNESS

50667236-HOUSING FINANCE SPEC 3

00309946

AS-615 00170510

DE'VAN STEPHENSON Pers#

Job#

50464677-HOMELESSNESS



10

50464677-HOMELESSNESS

50465621-HOUS FIN MGR

00332588

AS-619 00163710

CARRIE PATTERSON Pers#

Job#

50464677-HOMELESSNESS

50361690-HOUS FIN SPEC 3

00332408

AS-615 00170510

VICTORIA JOHNSON Pers#

Job#

50464677-HOMELESSNESS

50541007-BUSINESS TECH SPECIALIST 1

VACANT POSITION

00175420TS-314 Job#

50464677-HOMELESSNESS

50558336-HOUSING FINANCE SPEC 2

00353503

AS-613 00163690

ANDREW DIETZ Pers#

Job#

50464677-HOMELESSNESS

50572364-HOUSING FINANCE SPEC 3

00345421

AS-615 00170510

BRETT BURNS Pers#

Job#

50464677-HOMELESSNESS

50666871-BUSINESS TECHNOLOGY ANALYST 3

00354684

TS-313 00175410

TONI JONES Pers#

Job#

50464677-HOMELESSNESS



10

50464677-HOMELESSNESS

50482086-HOUS FIN MGR

00269429

AS-619 00163710

AIMEE LEBLANC Pers#

Job#

50464677-HOMELESSNESS

50617371-HOUSING FINANCE SUPERVISOR

00129123

AS-617 00170480

JOANNE MCCARTER Pers#

Job#

13

50464677-HOMELESSNESS

50466998-ADMIN PROG SPEC B

VACANT POSITION

00168100AS-614 Job#

50464677-HOMELESSNESS

50664252-HOUSING FINANCE SUPERVISOR

00270720

AS-617 00170480

ANGELA DAVIS Pers#

Job#

50464677-HOMELESSNESS



12

50464677-HOMELESSNESS

50617371-HOUSING FINANCE SUPERVISOR

00129123

AS-617 00170480

JOANNE MCCARTER Pers#

Job#

50464677-HOMELESSNESS

50319909-HOUS FIN SPEC 3

00357601

AS-615 00170510

DARLENE HUGHES Pers#

Job#

50464677-HOMELESSNESS

50361692-HOUS FIN SPEC 3

00361513

AS-615 00170510

ERICA RAYFORD Pers#

Job#

50464677-HOMELESSNESS

50361693-HOUS FIN SPEC 3

00155023

AS-615 00170510

VONETTA LACY Pers#

Job#

50464677-HOMELESSNESS

50593311-HOUSING FINANCE SPEC 2

00346712

AS-613 00163690

JESSICA NORMAN Pers#

Job#

50464677-HOMELESSNESS

50593313-HOUSING FINANCE SPEC 3

VACANT POSITION

00170510AS-615 Job#

50464677-HOMELESSNESS

50625664-HOUSING FINANCE SPEC 3

VACANT POSITION

00170510AS-615 Job#

50464677-HOMELESSNESS



2

50536390-STRATEGIC INITIATIVES

50371504-HOUSING FINANCE SUPERVISOR

00116361

AS-617 00170480

ALVIN JOHNSON Jr Pers#

Job#

50536390-STRATEGIC INITIATIVES

50621761-GIS ANALYST 3

VACANT POSITION

00173550TS-312 Job#

50536390-STRATEGIC INITIATIVES



2

50571942-RENTAL ASSISTANCE

50649918-HOUS FIN DEPUTY ADMIN

00203333

AS-622 00163720

TONIKA SMART Pers#

Job#

50571942-RENTAL ASSISTANCE

50474233-HOUS FIN MGR

00089062

AS-619 00163710

LOKI ELLIS Pers#

Job#

16

50571942-RENTAL ASSISTANCE

50553605-BUDGET ANALYST 2

00354586

AS-613 00139700

BENJAMIN WIMBERLY Pers#

Job#

50571942-RENTAL ASSISTANCE

50666738-ADMIN ASSISTANT 4

00363256

AS-611 00168030

CHALONDRA STRADFORD Pers#

Job#

50571942-RENTAL ASSISTANCE



15

50571942-RENTAL ASSISTANCE

50474233-HOUS FIN MGR

00089062

AS-619 00163710

LOKI ELLIS Pers#

Job#

50571942-RENTAL ASSISTANCE

50371501-HOUSING FINANCE SUPERVISOR

00334306

AS-617 00170480

DONNA BURNETT Pers#

Job#

17

50571942-RENTAL ASSISTANCE

50474234-HOUSING FINANCE SUPERVISOR

VACANT POSITION

00170480AS-617 Job#

18

50571942-RENTAL ASSISTANCE

50561084-STUDENT WORKER

VACANT POSITION

00509990Job#

50571942-RENTAL ASSISTANCE



16

50571942-RENTAL ASSISTANCE

50371501-HOUSING FINANCE SUPERVISOR

00334306

AS-617 00170480

DONNA BURNETT Pers#

Job#

50571942-RENTAL ASSISTANCE

50474242-HOUSING FINANCE SPEC 2

00337564

AS-613 00163690

PORSCHA CONEY Pers#

Job#

50571942-RENTAL ASSISTANCE

50484678-HOUSING FINANCE SPEC 3

00339165

AS-615 00170510

NATASHA FRANKLIN Pers#

Job#

50571942-RENTAL ASSISTANCE

50617406-HOUSING FINANCE SPEC 2

VACANT POSITION

00163690AS-613 Job#

50571942-RENTAL ASSISTANCE

50617417-ADMIN PROG SPEC B

00346923

AS-614 00168100

ADRIANNA WILLIAMS Pers#

Job#

50571942-RENTAL ASSISTANCE



16

50571942-RENTAL ASSISTANCE

50474234-HOUSING FINANCE SUPERVISOR

VACANT POSITION

00170480AS-617 Job#

50571942-RENTAL ASSISTANCE

50474237-HOUSING FINANCE SPEC 3

00041687

AS-615 00170510

PATRICIA HAMPTON Pers#

Job#

50571942-RENTAL ASSISTANCE

50474238-HOUSING FINANCE SPEC 3

00294996

AS-615 00170510

JALYNN MYERS Pers#

Job#

50571942-RENTAL ASSISTANCE

50474239-HOUSING FINANCE SPEC 3

00148366

AS-615 00170510

LEOLA EDWARDS Pers#

Job#

50571942-RENTAL ASSISTANCE

50474241-HOUSING FINANCE SPEC 3

00353851

AS-615 00170510

LADRIKA TERRELL Pers#

Job#

50571942-RENTAL ASSISTANCE

50484679-HOUSING FINANCE SPEC 1

00147862

AS-612 00163680

SHALONDA CHRISS Pers#

Job#

50571942-RENTAL ASSISTANCE

50575203-HOUSING FINANCE SPEC 3

00279033

AS-615 00170510

LATONYA MARTIN Pers#

Job#

50571942-RENTAL ASSISTANCE



1

50025981-EXECUTIVE ADMINISTRATION

50643295-CHIEF ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER

00174670

00500270

LOUIS RUSSELL Jr Pers#

Job#

50356077-HOUSING DEVELOPMENT

50656587-HOUS FIN MGR

VACANT POSITION

00163710AS-619 Job#

20

50356077-HOUSING DEVELOPMENT

50353567-HOUSING FINANCE DEPUTY ADMINISTRATOR

VACANT POSITION

00163720AS-622 Job#

50356077-HOUSING DEVELOPMENT

50532226-HOUS FIN SPEC 1

00002472

AS-612 00163680

ALICE WASHINGTON Pers#

Job#

50356077-HOUSING DEVELOPMENT

50539952-ADMIN ASSISTANT 4

00293810

AS-611 00168030

TANETTRA BELL Pers#

Job#

50356077-HOUSING DEVELOPMENT

50541411-HOUSING FINANCE SPEC 3

00321799

AS-615 00170510

JAMES MCDONNELL Pers#

Job#

50464678-DISASTER RECOVERY

50465487-HOUS FIN DEPUTY ADMIN

00270725

AS-622 00163720

RAYMOND RODRIGUEZ Pers#

Job#

22

50468922-HOME

50308491-HOUSING FINANCE MANAGER

00227059

AS-619 00163710

ROBERT MCNEESE Pers#

Job#

24

50468922-HOME

50668776-HOUS FIN DEPUTY ADMIN

00271592

AS-622 00163720

THOMAS BATES Pers#

Job#

50667075-COMMUNITY DEVELOP BLOCK GRANT - DR

50667082-HOUS FIN DEPUTY ADMIN

00067063

AS-622 00163720

WENDY HALL Pers#

Job#

25

50025981-EXECUTIVE 
ADMINISTRATION



19

50356077-HOUSING DEVELOPMENT

50656587-HOUS FIN MGR

VACANT POSITION

00163710AS-619 Job#

50356077-HOUSING DEVELOPMENT

50580797-HOUSING FINANCE SUPERVISOR

00281849

AS-617 00170480

LIONEL DENNIS JR Pers#

Job#

21

50356077-HOUSING DEVELOPMENT



20

50356077-HOUSING DEVELOPMENT

50580797-HOUSING FINANCE SUPERVISOR

00281849

AS-617 00170480

LIONEL DENNIS JR Pers#

Job#

50356077-HOUSING DEVELOPMENT

50308493-HOUS FIN SPEC 1

VACANT POSITIONX

00163680AS-612 Job#

50356077-HOUSING DEVELOPMENT

50308496-HOUS FIN SPEC 3

VACANT POSITIONX

00170510AS-615 Job#

50356077-HOUSING DEVELOPMENT

50308504-HOUS FIN SPEC 3

00147606

AS-615 00170510

RICHARD BUCHHOLZ Pers#

Job#

50356077-HOUSING DEVELOPMENT

50640198-HOUSING FINANCE SPEC 3

VACANT POSITION

00170510AS-615 Job#

50356077-HOUSING DEVELOPMENT

50640199-HOUSING FINANCE SPEC 3

00025169

AS-615 00170510

SANDRA FIELDS Pers#

Job#

50356077-HOUSING DEVELOPMENT



19

50464678-DISASTER RECOVERY

50465487-HOUS FIN DEPUTY ADMIN

00270725

AS-622 00163720

RAYMOND RODRIGUEZ Pers#

Job#

50464678-DISASTER RECOVERY

50308486-HOUS FIN MGR

00259078

AS-619 00163710

JENNIFER SHAW Pers#

Job#

23

50464678-DISASTER RECOVERY

50480330-ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 4

00362388

AS-611 00168030

JAELA DUKES Pers#

Job#

50464678-DISASTER RECOVERY

50621066-HOUSING FINANCE SUPERVISOR

00313955

AS-617 00170480

BRIDGETTE LANDINGHAM Pers#

Job#

50464678-DISASTER RECOVERY



22

50464678-DISASTER RECOVERY

50308486-HOUS FIN MGR

00259078

AS-619 00163710

JENNIFER SHAW Pers#

Job#

50464678-DISASTER RECOVERY

50308505-HOUS FIN SPEC 3

VACANT POSITIONX

00170510AS-615 Job#

50464678-DISASTER RECOVERY

50315792-HOUS FIN SPEC 3

00338198

AS-615 00170510

MYEISHA MCCRAY Pers#

Job#

50464678-DISASTER RECOVERY

50480329-HOUS FIN SPEC 3

00361690

AS-615 00170510

KENNETH AUSTIN Jr Pers#

Job#

50464678-DISASTER RECOVERY

50534408-HOUSING FINANCE SPEC 1

VACANT POSITION

00163680AS-612 Job#

50464678-DISASTER RECOVERY

50566079-ADMIN COORDINATOR 1

VACANT POSITION

00168040AS-605 Job#

50464678-DISASTER RECOVERY



19

50468922-HOME

50308491-HOUSING FINANCE MANAGER

00227059

AS-619 00163710

ROBERT MCNEESE Pers#

Job#

50468922-HOME

50615300-HOUSING FINANCE SUPERVISOR

VACANT POSITION

00170480AS-617 Job#

50468922-HOME

50315791-HOUS FIN SPEC 3

00331551

AS-615 00170510

PAUL JOHNSON Pers#

Job#

50468922-HOME

50351602-HOUSING FINANCE SPEC 3

00033733

AS-615 00170510

DANAE BILLINGSLEY Pers#

Job#

50468922-HOME



19

50667075-COMMUNITY DEVELOP BLOCK GRANT - DR

50667082-HOUS FIN DEPUTY ADMIN

00067063

AS-622 00163720

WENDY HALL Pers#

Job#

50667075-COMMUNITY DEVELOP BLOCK GRANT - DR

50465626-HOUS FIN MGR

00313973

AS-619 00163710

JOHN NAVARRA Pers#

Job#

50667075-COMMUNITY DEVELOP BLOCK GRANT - DR

50668749-HOUSING FINANCE SUPERVISOR

VACANT POSITION

00170480AS-617 Job#

50667075-COMMUNITY DEVELOP BLOCK GRANT - DR

50346234-HOUS FIN SPEC 3

VACANT POSITIONX

00170510AS-615 Job#

50667075-COMMUNITY DEVELOP BLOCK GRANT - DR

50534406-HOUSING FINANCE SPEC 3

VACANT POSITION

00170510AS-615 Job#

50667075-COMMUNITY DEVELOP BLOCK GRANT - DR

50534407-HOUSING FINANCE SPEC 3

VACANT POSITION

00170510AS-615 Job#

50667075-COMMUNITY DEVELOP 
BLOCK GRANT - DR



1

50025982-ACCOUNTING

50336261-ACCOUNTANT ADMIN 4

00320033

AS-623 00159780

CARLOS DICKERSON Pers#

Job#

50025982-ACCOUNTING

50336264-ACCOUNTANT MANAGER 2

00119246

AS-619 00159720

JATIS HARRINGTON Pers#

Job#

27

50025982-ACCOUNTING

50536824-ACCOUNTANT MANAGER 2

00197347

AS-619 00159720

MELISSA MAYERS Pers#

Job#

28

50025982-ACCOUNTING

50668636-ACCOUNTANT MANAGER 1

00363368

AS-618 00159710

DAKORA FOREMAN Pers#

Job#

29

50025982-ACCOUNTING

50561179-HUMAN RESOURCES ANALYST C

00150692

AS-615 00170820

ALICIA GEORGE Pers#

Job#

50025982-ACCOUNTING

50623158-BUDGET ANALYST 3

00333770

AS-615 00139730

MARY BRIGNAC Pers#

Job#

50025982-ACCOUNTING



26

50025982-ACCOUNTING

50336264-ACCOUNTANT MANAGER 2

00119246

AS-619 00159720

JATIS HARRINGTON Pers#

Job#

50025982-ACCOUNTING

50333386-ACCOUNTANT 2

00356912

AS-613 00139350

CHARMAINE WATTS Pers#

Job#

50025982-ACCOUNTING

50336263-ACCOUNTANT 4

00158423

AS-617 00171400

RAMONA ROBINSON Pers#

Job#

50025982-ACCOUNTING

50474449-ACCOUNTANT 1

00361195

AS-612 00160180

JALISACIA CARTER-BRUMFIELD Pers#

Job#

50025982-ACCOUNTING

50540863-ACCOUNTANT 3

00351095

AS-615 00139370

JENNELL MUSE Pers#

Job#

50025982-ACCOUNTING



26

50025982-ACCOUNTING

50536824-ACCOUNTANT MANAGER 2

00197347

AS-619 00159720

MELISSA MAYERS Pers#

Job#

50025982-ACCOUNTING

50308476-ACCOUNTANT 4

00196312

AS-617 00171400

TRACY ROBERTS Pers#

Job#

50025982-ACCOUNTING

50308478-ACCOUNTANT 3

00285105

AS-615 00139370

LAN XU Pers#

Job#

50025982-ACCOUNTING

50308569-ACCOUNTANT 3

00320857

AS-615 00139370

INGRID MCCOY Pers#

Job#

50025982-ACCOUNTING



26

50025982-ACCOUNTING

50668636-ACCOUNTANT MANAGER 1

00363368

AS-618 00159710

DAKORA FOREMAN Pers#

Job#

50025982-ACCOUNTING

50666909-ACCOUNTANT 3

00290143

AS-615 00139370

DINA RICHARD Pers#

Job#

50025982-ACCOUNTING

50668638-ACCOUNTANT 3

VACANT POSITION

00139370AS-615 Job#

50025982-ACCOUNTING



1

50025983-HUMAN RESOURCES

50308483-ADMIN PROGRAM DIRECTOR 3

00267739

AS-620 00170660

NAKESLA BLOUNT Pers#

Job#

50025983-HUMAN RESOURCES

50368908-HUMAN RES ANALYST B

00113650

AS-613 00170810

CARONDA STANLEY Pers#

Job#

50025983-HUMAN RESOURCES

50486135-STUDENT

00342059

00507100

TREASURE WELLS Pers#

Job#

50025983-HUMAN RESOURCES

50561180-HUMAN RESOURCES SPECIALIST

00285282

AS-617 00170960

EVELYN ACKOURY Pers#

Job#

50025983-HUMAN RESOURCES

50567793-HUMAN RESOURCES ANALYST C

VACANT POSITION

00170820AS-615 Job#

50025983-HUMAN RESOURCES

50618311-HUMAN RESOURCES SPECIALIST

00342589

AS-617 00170960

DENIECE HOLLIDAY Pers#

Job#

50535404-FACILITIES MANAGEMENT

50468924-ADMIN PROGRAM MANAGER 2

00134107

AS-615 00170690

JUON WILSON Pers#

Job#

31

50025983-HUMAN RESOURCES



30

50535404-FACILITIES MANAGEMENT

50468924-ADMIN PROGRAM MANAGER 2

00134107

AS-615 00170690

JUON WILSON Pers#

Job#

50535404-FACILITIES MANAGEMENT

50308471-ADMIN COORDINATOR 2

00359913

AS-607 00168050

SAMIRA RUCKER Pers#

Job#

50535404-FACILITIES MANAGEMENT

50308603-ADMIN COORDINATOR 4

VACANT POSITIONX

00168070AS-611 Job#

50535404-FACILITIES MANAGEMENT

50660866-ADMIN COORDINATOR 3

VACANT POSITION

00168060AS-609 Job#

50535404-FACILITIES MANAGEMENT

50676126-ADMIN PROG SPEC A

00114313

AS-613 00168090

MARVA PERKINS Pers#

Job#

50535404-FACILITIES MANAGEMENT



1

50378205-LEGAL SERVICES

50457898-EXECUTIVE COUNSEL

00246340

00504170

LESLIE RICARD Pers#

Job#

50025981-EXECUTIVE ADMINISTRATION

50468978-EXECUTIVE MANAGEMENT OFFICER

00242063

AS-618 00173450

NATASHA JOSEPH Pers#

Job#

50025981-EXECUTIVE ADMINISTRATION

50643296-DIRECTOR OF GOVERNMENTAL AFFAIRS

00347361

00503820

JARVIS LEWIS Pers#

Job#

50025984-TECHNOLOGY SERVICES

50308485-IT DIRECTOR

00162837

TS-320 00175630

JOHN AMPIM Pers#

Job#

33

50378205-LEGAL SERVICES

50468982-ATTORNEY GENERAL COUNSEL

00213623

AS-624 00171500

LESLIE STRAHAN Pers#

Job#

36

50643294-POLICY

50462763-POLICY DIRECTOR

00324307

00503820

MICHAEL WALKER-VICE Pers#

Job#

38

50378205-LEGAL SERVICES



32

50025984-TECHNOLOGY SERVICES

50308485-IT DIRECTOR

00162837

TS-320 00175630

JOHN AMPIM Pers#

Job#

50025984-TECHNOLOGY SERVICES

50383813-IT SUPERVISOR

00264418

TS-316 00175590

RENDELL BROWN Pers#

Job#

34

50025984-TECHNOLOGY SERVICES

50383814-IT SUPERVISOR

00352341

TS-316 00175590

RASHAAD JACKSON Pers#

Job#

35

50025984-TECHNOLOGY SERVICES



33

50025984-TECHNOLOGY SERVICES

50383813-IT SUPERVISOR

00264418

TS-316 00175590

RENDELL BROWN Pers#

Job#

50025984-TECHNOLOGY SERVICES

50308484-IT TECH SUPP ANL 3

00326355

TS-313 00175470

GARY BEADLE Jr Pers#

Job#

50025984-TECHNOLOGY SERVICES

50331890-IT TECH SUPP ANL 3

00339675

TS-313 00175470

BRIDGET JAVIUS Pers#

Job#

50025984-TECHNOLOGY SERVICES

50344651-IT TECH SUPPORT ANALYST 3

00345780

TS-313 00175470

ANNIE ROBINSON Pers#

Job#

50025984-TECHNOLOGY SERVICES



33

50025984-TECHNOLOGY SERVICES

50383814-IT SUPERVISOR

00352341

TS-316 00175590

RASHAAD JACKSON Pers#

Job#

50025984-TECHNOLOGY SERVICES

50310711-IT APPL DEVELOPER 3

00312105

TS-313 00175340

LEON WATZKE Jr Pers#

Job#

50025984-TECHNOLOGY SERVICES

50336719-IT APPLICATIONS DEVELOPER 3

00282754

TS-313 00175340

JAQUINCY NELSON Pers#

Job#

50025984-TECHNOLOGY SERVICES

50630246-BUSINESS TECH ANALYST 3

00358468

TS-313 00175410

DANIELLE ANDRY Pers#

Job#

50025984-TECHNOLOGY SERVICES



32

50378205-LEGAL SERVICES

50468982-ATTORNEY GENERAL COUNSEL

00213623

AS-624 00171500

LESLIE STRAHAN Pers#

Job#

50378205-LEGAL SERVICES

50672707-ATTORNEY SUPERVISOR

00320888

AS-622 00160610

PLEZETTA WEST Pers#

Job#

37

50378205-LEGAL SERVICES

50308470-ADMIN ASSISTANT 5

00309273

AS-613 00168080

MIRIAM BOWIE Pers#

Job#

50378205-LEGAL SERVICES

50356788-ADMIN ASSISTANT 5

00327863

AS-613 00168080

DENISA JOSHUA Pers#

Job#

50378205-LEGAL SERVICES

50368542-ATTORNEY 4

00314058

AS-621 00171470

BRIDGETTE RICHARD Pers#

Job#

50378205-LEGAL SERVICES



36

50378205-LEGAL SERVICES

50672707-ATTORNEY SUPERVISOR

00320888

AS-622 00160610

PLEZETTA WEST Pers#

Job#

50378205-LEGAL SERVICES

50372452-ATTORNEY 3

VACANT POSITIONX

00160600AS-620 Job#

50378205-LEGAL SERVICES

50372453-ATTORNEY 3

VACANT POSITION

00160600AS-620 Job#

50378205-LEGAL SERVICES

50668635-ATTORNEY 1

00363247

AS-617 00160580

GABRIELLE MCKARRY Pers#

Job#

50378205-LEGAL SERVICES



32

50643294-POLICY

50462763-POLICY DIRECTOR

00324307

00503820

MICHAEL WALKER-VICE Pers#

Job#

50378207-PUBLIC AFFAIRS

50368552-PUBLIC INFORMATION OFFICER 1

VACANT POSITIONX

00164820AS-611 Job#

50378207-PUBLIC AFFAIRS

50468985-PUBLIC INFO OFFICER 3

00354473

AS-615 00164840

BREANNE BIZETTE Pers#

Job#

50643294-POLICY

50315796-HOUS FIN SPEC 3

00192825

AS-615 00170510

JUDY JOHNSON WHITE Pers#

Job#

50643294-POLICY

50315797-POLICY PLANNER 2

VACANT POSITIONX

00126270AS-615 Job#

50643294-POLICY

50403355-POLICY PLANNER 2

VACANT POSITIONX

00126270AS-615 Job#

50643294-POLICY

50484621-STUDENT

00363100

00507100

KYLA AVERHART Pers#

Job#

50643294-POLICY

50493629-BUSINESS ANALYTICS SPECIALIST

VACANT POSITION

00173480AS-620 Job#

50643294-POLICY

50560018-POLICY PLANNER 1

00358687

AS-613 00126260

ALEXIS SHERMAN Pers#

Job#

50643294-POLICY



1

50378206-INTERNAL AUDIT

50370933-AUDIT DIRECTOR 2

00161072

AS-623 00168300

COLLETTE MATHIS Pers#

Job#

50025985-ENVIRONMENTAL & LABOR COMPLIANCE

50667706-HOUS FIN DEPUTY ADMIN

00356316

AS-622 00163720

MICHELLE REDLER Pers#

Job#

40

50356484-ASSET MANAGEMENT

50673633-HOUS FIN DEPUTY ADMIN

00084589

AS-622 00163720

DIONE MILTON Pers#

Job#

42

50378206-INTERNAL AUDIT

50332441-AUDIT SUPERVISOR

00144651

AS-619 00158550

KONCHETTA BRINGIER-HARRIS Pers#

Job#

44

50378206-INTERNAL AUDIT

50669777-AUDITOR SUPERVISOR

00118179

AS-619 00158550

MONICA ESNAULT Pers#

Job#

45

50378206-INTERNAL AUDIT



39

50025985-ENVIRONMENTAL & LABOR COMPLIANCE

50667706-HOUS FIN DEPUTY ADMIN

00356316

AS-622 00163720

MICHELLE REDLER Pers#

Job#

50025985-ENVIRONMENTAL & LABOR COMPLIANCE

50478410-ENV IMPACT MANAGER 1

00215914

TS-314 00141030

DEREK GALOSE Pers#

Job#

41

50025985-ENVIRONMENTAL & LABOR COMPLIANCE

50627722-BUILDING PLANS EXAMINER 3

00314661

TS-310 00170740

SHADAVIS FLETCHER Pers#

Job#

50025985-ENVIRONMENTAL & LABOR 
COMPLIANCE



40

50025985-ENVIRONMENTAL & LABOR COMPLIANCE

50478410-ENV IMPACT MANAGER 1

00215914

TS-314 00141030

DEREK GALOSE Pers#

Job#

50025985-ENVIRONMENTAL & LABOR COMPLIANCE

50553595-ENV IMPACT SPECIALIST 2

00355587

TS-309 00141050

SHANNA GLEE Pers#

Job#

50025985-ENVIRONMENTAL & LABOR COMPLIANCE

50566077-ENV IMPACT SPECIALIST 3

00357552

TS-311 00141740

SUE CHIN Pers#

Job#

50025985-ENVIRONMENTAL & LABOR COMPLIANCE

50668763-ENV IMPACT SPECIALIST 1

00356943

TS-308 00141060

AMBER LAVERGNE Pers#

Job#

50025985-ENVIRONMENTAL & LABOR COMPLIANCE

50668764-ENV IMPACT SPECIALIST 3

VACANT POSITION

00141740TS-311 Job#

50025985-ENVIRONMENTAL & LABOR COMPLIANCE

50668765-ENV IMPACT SPECIALIST 3

VACANT POSITION

00141740TS-311 Job#

50025985-ENVIRONMENTAL & LABOR 
COMPLIANCE



39

50356484-ASSET MANAGEMENT

50673633-HOUS FIN DEPUTY ADMIN

00084589

AS-622 00163720

DIONE MILTON Pers#

Job#

50356484-ASSET MANAGEMENT

50494061-COMPLIANCE EXAMINER ASSISTANT MANAGER

VACANT POSITION

00166900AS-620 Job#

43

50356484-ASSET MANAGEMENT



42

50356484-ASSET MANAGEMENT

50494061-COMPLIANCE EXAMINER ASSISTANT MANAGER

VACANT POSITION

00166900AS-620 Job#

50356484-ASSET MANAGEMENT

50474652-COMPLIANCE EXAMINER 3

00201635

AS-618 00166880

FRANKLINE KIMBENG Pers#

Job#

50356484-ASSET MANAGEMENT

50474653-COMPLIANCE EXAMINER 3

00220276

AS-618 00166880

SYDNEY EDMONSTON Pers#

Job#

50356484-ASSET MANAGEMENT

50488176-STUDENT WORKER

00340392

00507100

BRANDON KERSHAW Pers#

Job#

50356484-ASSET MANAGEMENT

50580207-COMPLIANCE EXAMINER 3

VACANT POSITION

00166880AS-618 Job#

50356484-ASSET MANAGEMENT

50664254-COMPLIANCE EXAMINER 3

VACANT POSITION

00166880AS-618 Job#

50356484-ASSET MANAGEMENT



39

50378206-INTERNAL AUDIT

50332441-AUDIT SUPERVISOR

00144651

AS-619 00158550

KONCHETTA BRINGIER-HARRIS Pers#

Job#

50378206-INTERNAL AUDIT

50351603-AUDITOR 2

VACANT POSITIONX

00158530AS-615 Job#

50378206-INTERNAL AUDIT

50487820-AUDITOR 4

00286699

AS-618 00171420

STERLING BERTRAND Pers#

Job#

50378206-INTERNAL AUDIT

50627724-AUDITOR 4

VACANT POSITION

00171420AS-618 Job#

50378206-INTERNAL AUDIT



39

50378206-INTERNAL AUDIT

50669777-AUDITOR SUPERVISOR

00118179

AS-619 00158550

MONICA ESNAULT Pers#

Job#

50378206-INTERNAL AUDIT

50669778-AUDITOR 3

00342897

AS-617 00158540

SHANTEL RICHARD Pers#

Job#

50378206-INTERNAL AUDIT

50669779-AUDITOR 3

00359047

AS-617 00158540

NORMA HERNANDEZ Pers#

Job#

50378206-INTERNAL AUDIT

50669780-AUDITOR 3

VACANT POSITION

00158540AS-617 Job#

50378206-INTERNAL AUDIT



1

50378207-PUBLIC AFFAIRS

50479588-DIRECTOR OF PUBLIC AFFAIRS

00227869

00503820

TODD FOLSE Pers#

Job#

50378208-CONSTRUCTION & COMPLIANCE MONITORING

50494062-HOUS FIN MGR

00334187

AS-619 00163710

ANDREA WELLS Pers#

Job#

47

50378208-CONSTRUCTION & COMPLIANCE MONITORING

50611072-HOUSING FINANCE SUPERVISOR

00067772

AS-617 00170480

RICKY CARRAWAY Pers#

Job#

49

50378208-CONSTRUCTION & COMPLIANCE MONITORING

50549314-ADMIN COORDINATOR 4

00344158

AS-611 00168070

KIMBERLY ST PIERRE Pers#

Job#

50378208-CONSTRUCTION & COMPLIANCE MONITORING

50580752-HOUS FIN DEPUTY ADMIN

VACANT POSITION

00163720AS-622 Job#

50535404-FACILITIES MANAGEMENT

50313691-ADMIN COORDINATOR 3

00355830

AS-609 00168060

KENDRA GRIFFIN Pers#

Job#

50535404-FACILITIES MANAGEMENT

50535367-MAINTENANCE REPAIRER 1

00352501

WS-210 00128650

JOSEPH NORMAN Jr Pers#

Job#

50378207-PUBLIC AFFAIRS



46

50378208-CONSTRUCTION & COMPLIANCE MONITORING

50494062-HOUS FIN MGR

00334187

AS-619 00163710

ANDREA WELLS Pers#

Job#

50378208-CONSTRUCTION & COMPLIANCE MONITORING

50371506-HOUSING FINANCE SUPERVISOR

00217696

AS-617 00170480

KOURTNEY GAINES Pers#

Job#

48

50378208-CONSTRUCTION & 
COMPLIANCE MONITORING



47

50378208-CONSTRUCTION & COMPLIANCE MONITORING

50371506-HOUSING FINANCE SUPERVISOR

00217696

AS-617 00170480

KOURTNEY GAINES Pers#

Job#

50378208-CONSTRUCTION & COMPLIANCE MONITORING

50308495-HOUS FIN SPEC 3

00204860

AS-615 00170510

JEFFREY HEVEY Pers#

Job#

50378208-CONSTRUCTION & COMPLIANCE MONITORING

50308618-HOUS FIN SPEC 3

00363932

AS-615 00170510

DIANA HARRIS Pers#

Job#

50378208-CONSTRUCTION & COMPLIANCE MONITORING

50340128-HOUS FIN SPEC 3

00173218

AS-615 00170510

JOSEPH DURNIN Pers#

Job#

50378208-CONSTRUCTION & COMPLIANCE MONITORING

50474240-HOUSING FINANCE SPEC 1

00169953

AS-612 00163680

TICOKA HINES Pers#

Job#

50378208-CONSTRUCTION & COMPLIANCE MONITORING

50568074-HOUSING FINANCE SPEC 2

VACANT POSITION

00163690AS-613 Job#

50378208-CONSTRUCTION & COMPLIANCE MONITORING

50571452-HOUSING FINANCE SPEC 2

00351083

AS-613 00163690

BERNARD WHITE Pers#

Job#

50378208-CONSTRUCTION & COMPLIANCE MONITORING

50588097-HOUSING FINANCE SPEC 3

00363074

AS-615 00170510

TONJA JOURNEE Pers#

Job#

50378208-CONSTRUCTION & 
COMPLIANCE MONITORING



46

50378208-CONSTRUCTION & COMPLIANCE MONITORING

50611072-HOUSING FINANCE SUPERVISOR

00067772

AS-617 00170480

RICKY CARRAWAY Pers#

Job#

50378208-CONSTRUCTION & COMPLIANCE MONITORING

50308498-HOUS FIN SPEC 3

00314053

AS-615 00170510

DAVID MARQUETTE Pers#

Job#

50378208-CONSTRUCTION & COMPLIANCE MONITORING

50315798-HOUS FIN SPEC 1

00357869

AS-612 00163680

KEAIRA LONDON Pers#

Job#

50378208-CONSTRUCTION & COMPLIANCE MONITORING

50386927-BUILDING PLANS EXAMINER3

00345419

TS-310 00170740

CADE HAND Pers#

Job#

50378208-CONSTRUCTION & COMPLIANCE MONITORING

50400949-BUILDING PLANS EXAMINER 1

00323876

TS-307 00170720

RHETT BOUDREAUX

00362078

TS-307 00170720

JEFFREY SCANLAN

Pers#

Job#

Pers#

Job#

50378208-CONSTRUCTION & COMPLIANCE MONITORING

50549126-ADMIN PROG SPEC C

00324342

AS-615 00168110

CHRIS DUNN Pers#

Job#

50378208-CONSTRUCTION & COMPLIANCE MONITORING

50577522-ADMIN PROG SPEC C

00349204

AS-615 00168110

PAMELA LEWANDOWSKI Pers#

Job#

50378208-CONSTRUCTION & 
COMPLIANCE MONITORING
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